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Bart en Jolien

Kelder BT 1:50

dhr en mevr Bart en Jolien Cauwels- De Smet | Oscar de Reusestraat 17 
| 9040 Gent 

Projectnaam

Opdrachtgever

Architect

VERLOOP VAN DE 
BESTAANDE RIOLERING 
NIET GEKEND 

Boiler

Kelder
Opp.: 9 m2

-212
H: 194,5 cm

51
7

181

10
9

8
11

2
8

28
0

BA

5 m0 1 2 3 4

N


	BA_Verbouwen van een eengezinswoning_P_B_01_Kelder BT

